Evaluation of LMC's Program Review Model: Student Services

1. To what extent do you agree that the data was useful in understanding and analyzing your program?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0
Moderately Agree | 66.7% 4
Moderately Disagree | 33.3% 2
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6
skipped question 0

2. How much do you agree or disagree that the questions posed by your manager were effective in assessing your program?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0
Moderately Agree | 40.0% 2

Moderately Disagree I:l 20.0% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
| Don't know | 40.0% 2
answered question 5

skipped question 1




3. Would you agree or disagree that this process lead to plans that will improve your program?

Response Response
Percent Count

Strongly Agree :] 16.7% 1

Moderately Agree | 66.7% 4
Moderately Disagree l:] 16.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0

| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6

skipped question 0

4. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

Response
Count
2
answered question 2
skipped question 4

5. How much would you agree that the questions in the section of Student Learning Outcomes help you in the development and
assessment of SLO’s for your program?

Response Response
Percent Count

Strongly Agree :] 16.7% 1

Moderately Agree | 66.7% 4
Moderately Disagree :] 16.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0

| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6

skipped question 0




6. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

answered question

skipped question

Response

Count

7. How much do you agree or disagree that the questions regarding curriculum were useful in assessing the program

curriculum?

Strongly Agree

Moderately Agree

Moderately Disagree

Strongly Disagree

| Don't know

Not Applicable

—

Response
Percent

16.7%

16.7%

0.0%

0.0%

16.7%

50.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count




8. Would you agree or disagree that this process lead to plans that will improve your program's curriculum?

Strongly Agree

Moderately Agree

Moderately Disagree

Strongly Disagree

| Don't know

Not Applicable

—

Response Response

Percent Count
0.0% 0
33.3% 2
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
16.7% 1
50.0% 3
answered question 6
skipped question 0

9. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

Response
Count
1
answered question 1
skipped question 5

10. To was extent do you agree that the section on resources and development was effective in determining needs?

Strongly Agree

Moderately Agree

Moderately Disagree

Strongly Disagree

| Don't know

Response Response

Percent Count
33.3% 2
66.7% 4
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
0.0% 0
answered question 6

skipped question 0




11. Would you agree or disagree that this process lead to plans that will improve your program?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree | 33.3% 2
Moderately Agree | 50.0% 3
Moderately Disagree 0.0% 0

Strongly Disagree I:] 16.7% 1

| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6
skipped question 0

12. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

Response
Count
1
answered question 1
skipped question 5

13. To was extent do you agree that the questions on collaboration across the academic community was effective in
developing your program plans?

Response Response
Percent Count

Strongly Agree :] 16.7% 1

Moderately Agree | 66.7% 4
Moderately Disagree :] 16.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0

| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6

skipped question 0




14. Would you agree or disagree that this process lead to plans that will improve your program?

Response Response
Percent Count

Strongly Agree :] 16.7% 1

Moderately Agree | 33.3% 2

Moderately Disagree l:] 16.7% 1
Strongly Disagree I:] 16.7% 1
| Don't know I:] 16.7% 1

answered question 6

skipped question 0

15. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

Response
Count
1
answered question 1
skipped question 5

16. Would you agree that the planning chart in the priorities section assist you in developing plans you will actually use?

Response Response
Percent Count

Strongly Agree 0.0% 0

Moderately Agree :] 16.7% 1

Moderately Disagree | 50.0% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0

| Don't know | 33.3% 2
answered question 6

skipped question 0




17. If you submitted a Resource Allocation Proposal, would you agree that the “New Initiatives Plan” chart helped in completing
your proposal forms?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0
Moderately Agree 0.0% 0
Moderately Disagree I:] 16.7% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
| Don't know | 83.3% 5
answered question 6
skipped question 0

18. Do you have any comments on this section of the Program Review and Planning Document that could improve the process?

Response
Count
0
answered question 0
skipped question 6

19. Overall, would you agree that this program review and planning model was effective in assessing your program and
planning for the future?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strongly Agree 0.0% 0
Moderately Agree | 83.3% 5

Moderately Disagree I:] 16.7% 1

Strongly Disagree 0.0% 0
| Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 6

skipped question 0




20. Do you have any more comments on the Program Review and Planning model that could improve the process?

Response
Count

answered question 1

skipped question 5




